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IInterIagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
| 5a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

30 Treino 30/07/2022 08:00 . .
| Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:08:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(81) Arthur Leist

1 8:11:44.147 1:45.191 41.650 31.594 31.947 222,5
2 8:13:28.085 1:43.938 40.778 31.233 31.927 225,8
3 8:15:11.537 1:43.452 40.612 31.046 31.794 226,2
4 8:16:55.249 1:43.712 40.426 31.169 32.117 226,2
p5 8:18:46.541 1:51.292 40.587 31.139 226,2
6 8:24:43.317 5:56.776 31.633 32.263
7 8:26:26.608 1:43.291 40.503 31.102 31.686 227,2
p8 8:28:17.590 1:50.982 40.493 31.332 228,7
9 8:31:46.658 3:29.068 33.537 32.421
10 8:33:33.542 1:46.884 42.126 32.460 32.298 217,0
11 8:35:16.192 1:42.650 40.277 30.830 31.543 227,7
12 8:36:58.819 1:42.627 40.054 30.982 31.591 226,7
13 8:38:41.342 1:42.523 40.043 30.816 31.664 228,2

(28) Guilherme Backes

1 8:12:06.526 1:52.117 44.473 34.404 33.240 217,9

2 8:13:54.620 1:48.094 42.782 32.921 32.391 223,4

3 8:15:41.089 1:46.469 42.136 32.078 32.255 223,9

4 8:17:26.603 1:45.514 41.453 32.012 32.049 224,3

5 8:19:12.657 1:46.054 41.886 32.114 32.054 223,9

6 8:26:38.603 7:25.946 35.999 35.499

7 8:28:26.486 1:47.883 42.875 32.834 32.174 223,9

8 8:30:11.921 1:45.435 41.516 31.939 31.980 224,3

9 8:31:56.932 1:45.011 41.282 31.757 31.972 224,3
10 8:33:41.284 1:44.352 40.894 31.616 31.842 224,8
11 8:35:25.819 1:44.535 40.917 31.791 31.827 224,8
12 8:37:10.423 1:44.604 40.983 31.741 31.880 226,2
13 8:38:54.855 1:44.432 40.871 31.636 31.925 225,8

(95) Lucas Kohl

1 8:11:47.606 1:46.395 42.302 32.001 32.092 222,9

2 8:13:32.687 1:45.081 41.463 31.763 31.855 225,8

3 8:15:17.534 1:44.847 40.845 31.693 32.309 226,2

4 8:17:02.035 1:44.501 40.859 31.514 32.128 226,2
p5 8:22:05.676 5:03.641 53.629 31.958 225,8

6 8:26:06.472 4:00.796 34.213 33.113

7 8:27:50.403 1:43.931 40.650 31.424 31.857 225,8
p8 8:29:43.321 1:52.918 40.801 31.843 225,8

9 8:33:27.389 3:44.068 34.662 32.551
10 8:35:21.447 1:54.058 42.540 39.623 31.895 222,0
11 8:37:05.387 1:43.940 40.875 31.323 31.742 226,7
12 8:38:48.792 1:43.405 40.357 31.133 31.915 226,7
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IInterIagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
| 5a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

30 Treino 30/07/2022 08:00 . .
| Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:08:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(38) Zezinho Mugiatti

1 8:11:56.799 1:47.742 43.233 32.707 31.802 203,4
2 8:13:41.126 1:44.327 41.091 31.545 31.691 224,8
3 8:15:24.860 1:43.734 40.698 31.228 31.808 225,3
4 8:17:08.639 1:43.779 40.651 31.250 31.878 226,7
p5 8:19:01.265 1:52.626 40.879 31.181 225,8
6 8:24:34.399 5:33.134 32.032 31.703
7 8:26:18.453 1:44.054 40.853 31.424 31.777 224,8
p8 8:28:12.973 1:54.520 40.708 32.776 225,8
9 8:34:30.530 6:17.557 33.569 32.555
10 8:36:14.202 1:43.672 40.932 31.245 31.495 223,4
11 8:37:57.161 1:42.959 40.317 30.895 31.747 224,8
p12 8:39:50.448 1:53.287 40.283 32.067 227,2
(120) VItor Baptista
1 8:12:14.819 1:45.523 42.078 31.506 31.939 194,8
2 8:13:58.483 1:43.664 40.584 31.257 31.823 222,5
3 8:15:44.413 1:45.930 40.478 31.403 34.049 2243
p4 8:17:39.609 1:55.196 40.412 33.500 224,8
5 8:24:20.737 6:41.128 31.511 32.028
6 8:26:04.564 1:43.827 40.713 31.420 31.694 222,5
7 8:27:48.144 1:43.580 40.489 31.271 31.820 223,4
p8 8:29:43.937 1:55.793 41.418 33.888 222,5
9 8:35:30.014 5:46.077 33.023 33.247
10 8:37:15.854 1:45.840 41.027 33.034 31.779 223,4
11 8:38:59.115 1:43.261 40.482 31.192 31.587 2243
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 8:12:19.099 1:48.440 43.413 32.362 32.665 215,7
2 8:14:05.697 1:46.598 41.863 31.924 32.811 221,1
3 8:15:52.252 1:46.555 42.041 31.928 32.586 222,5
4 8:17:37.623 1:45.371 41.428 31.675 32.268 222,5
5 8:19:22.489 1:44.866 41.036 31.572 32.258 223,9
6 8:26:36.428 7:13.939 32.068 32.170
7 8:28:22.463 1:46.035 41.725 31.981 32.329 222,0
p8 8:30:19.474 1:57.011 41.390 31.803 221,1
9 8:37:01.254 6:41.780 31.703 32.310
p10 8:39:26.872 2:25.618 40.919 55.125 222,5
(77) Raphael Reis
1 8:12:00.937 1:52.213 42.946 35.423 33.844 198,1
2 8:13:45.908 1:44.971 41.287 31.827 31.857 225,8
3 8:15:30.256 1:44.348 40.782 31.638 31.928 226,7
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

53 Etapa Stock Series

39 Treino

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:08:04

Interlagos 4,309 km .
30/07/2022 08:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p4 8:17:24.881 1:54.625 40.847 33.218 226,7
5 8:24:36.928 7:12.047 34.518 32.582
6 8:26:25.409 1:48.481 43.387 32.877 32.217 208,9
7 8:28:09.138 1:43.729 40.826 31.119 31.784 225,8
p8 8:29:58.613 1:49.475 40.544 31.222 224,8
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/ =TOCKCSH ST OCK SEFES Copa Shell HB20

Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
53 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

39 Treino 30/07/2022 08:00 . .. . .

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:08:04

No. Name Equipe Timeof Day Lap PSP1 PSP2 PSP3 PSP4 PSP5
28 Guilherme Backes 8:19:12.657 5 48,6 22,7
38 Zezinho Mugiatti 8:37:57.161 11 47,4

38 Zezinho Mugiatti 8:17:08.639 4 48,6 41,2 1,7 48,6 18,4

38 Zezinho Mugiatti 8:26:18.453 7 47,7 48,3 1,4 49,0 25,0
77 Raphael Reis 8:28:09.138 7 52,3 45,4 1,3 37,2
77 Raphael Reis 8:15:30.256 3 49,5 48,1 1,2 49,0 18,4
81 Arthur Leist 8:16:55.249 4 48,8 44,2 1,6 49,3 16,3
81  Arthur Leist 8:26:26.608 7 48,5 47,7 4,6 48,8 25,3
95 Lucas Kohl 8:27:50.403 7 48,5 46,7 3,9 48,7 23,7
95  Lucas Kohl 8:17:02.035 4 37,7 3,1 49,1 26,7
120 VItor Baptista 8:27:48.144 7 48,0 41,9 1,6 48,9 26,8
120  VItor Baptista 8:15:44.413 3 48,5 48,4 1,3 49,1 26,1
218  Vinicius Papareli 8:19:22.489 5 50,3 16,3
218  Vinicius Papareli 8:37:01.254 9 46,0
218  Vinicius Papareli 8:28:22.463 7 48,7 48,5 4,0 30,4 1,9
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